Junction Name:- |.P Extn. Mother Dairy

Jn. Code:- P-31
District :- East
Circle :- Kalyanpuri

MOTHER DAIRY

I.P Extn. Mother Dairy

Manglam
Hospital

1

Ganesh Mandawali
Nagar

HONDA
SHOWROOM

Time

Total
Cycle
Time

06:00 — 23:00

40 Sec.

40 Sec.

30 Sec.

110 Sec.

04 Sec.included in all Phases for AMBER

Signal Timing — 06:00 — 23:00

Blinker Timing — 23:00 — 06:00
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